
 
First Grade -  Special Activities  

201 3 – 201 4 
 

September 11  Wednesday Picture Day 
September 12  Thursday  Back-to-School Night 
September 27  Friday  Apple Day  
October 25  Friday  Teddy Bear Picnic (ED-Col) 
Oct. 21,22,23,24   M, T, W, Th Parent Conference Days  
         (Half Days) 
October 31  Thursday  Halloween  
November 20  Wednesday Thanksgiving Program 
December 6  Friday  Polar Express Day 
December 13  Friday  First Grade Winter  
          Program (ED-Col) 
January 31   Friday  Weather Rap 1st grade  
          Musical  (ED-Col) 
January 31   Friday  100th Day 
February 13  Thursday  Valentine Exchange 
March 7   Friday  Dr.Seuss Breakfast  

   (ED-Col) 
March 13   Thursday  Open House (half day) 
April 16   Thursday  Play at Cal Tech  
          Auditorium 
April 24   Thursday  Eric Carle Day 
May 21   Wednesday Zoo Field Trip 
June 5   Thursday  End of Year (HalfDay) 


